PLUMBING BOARD OF REVIEW

Authorized by A.C.A. 14-56-201 and Texarkana, Arkansas Code 7-86---90 $3-YEAR\ TERMS$

	Appointment	Term Date	<u>Term</u>
Vacancy	Resolution No. Appointment	11/21/20192022	
Term expired Jackie Kirkland, Sr. Box 954 903-824-4509 870-773-4772	Resolution No. 2021-38 Reappointment	11/21/20192022	8
Term expired Cliff Roberts 3826 Satterfield Lane 870-774-7400 903-824-0577	Resolution No. 2021-38 Reappointment	11/21/20192022	3
Vacancy TWU Executive Director Texarkana Water Utilities 903-798-3819		Term of Employment	
Director Ulysses Brewer P.O. Box 235 870-773-0276 870-571-6125	Resolution No. 2020-4 Appointment	Term of Office	1
Chris Hutcheson Staff Plumbing Inspector City Hall 870-779-4980	Resolution No. 2021-30 Appointment	Term of Employment	1